Manual 8/19/2019
PSFNP5xxxx5xxx Viking Technology
Revision C  Page 1 of 23
NVMe PCIe SSD
M.2 2280 Manual
NVMe PCIe SSD is a non-volatile, solid-state storage device delivering
uncompromising performance, reliability and ruggedness for

Sanmina, Viking Technology, Viking Modular Solutions, and Element logo are
trademarks of Sanmina Corporation. Other company, product or service names
mentioned herein may be trademarks or service marks of their respective
owners.
Manual 8/19/2019
PSFNP5xxxx5xxx Viking Technology
Revision C  Page 4 of 23
Ordering Information: M.2 2280 PCIe SSD Solid-State Drive
Part Number Interface Application
User
Capacity
(GB)
Encryption
Temperature NAND
VPFNP5240G5C5WT3 PCIe/NVMe Enterprise 240 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (0to+70ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
VPFNP5480G5CHWT3 PCIe/NVMe Enterprise 480 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (0to+70ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
VPFNP5960G5CFWT3 PCIe/NVMe Enterprise 960 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (0to+70ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
VPFNP5240G5I5WT3 PCIe/NVMe Industrial 240 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (-40to+85ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
VPFNP5480G5IHWT3 PCIe/NVMe Industrial 480 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (-40to+85ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
VPFNP5960G5IFWT3 PCIe/NVMe Industrial 960 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (-40to+85ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
VPFNP5002T5C4WT3 PCIe/NVMe Enterprise 2048 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (0to+70ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
VPFNP5002T5I4WT3 PCIe/NVMe Industrial 2048 Pyrite/AES256   OPAL 2.0 (-40to+85ºC) TSB BiCS TLC 3D
Notes:
1. Usable capacity based on a level of over-provisioning applied to wear leveling, bad sectors, index tables etc.
2. SSD’s ship unformatted from the factory unless otherwise requested.
3. 1 GB = 1,000,000,000 Byte